Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.10.24
LAMP TYPE: MR16
BASE TYPE: GU5.3
WATTAGE: 6.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 90

B (Length) 1.91"
BASE TYPE: GU5.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED7MR16-NS-927 /G2 843654141497 FXQ-09
KT-LED7MR16-NS-930 /G2 843654141503 KRG-38
KT-LED7MR16-NS-940 /G2 843654141510 PEU-50
KT-LED7MR16-NS-950 /G2 843654141527 KBQ-04
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Lamp
3 Wattage